CTL410MP      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
CTL-410MP
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
CTL-410MP
DIMENSIONS
FINISH CRI
80+
80+
SP
FL
WF
27K
30K
40K
WH
BK
SI
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OPTICS
ADAPTER
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
FINISH OPTIONS
DIMMING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
ADJUSTABILITY
DRIVER
700
700
LUMEN
700 Lumen Vertical Monopoint Track Head
80+
CRI DIMMABLE
12.5W 700
lumens 50,000
HOURSdINDOOR
DRY &
DAMP
LOCATION
L1 120
277
80+ 700
5.25”
(133.4MM)
5.1”
(129.5MM)
3.0”
(76.2MM)
MP
0.5”
(12.7MM)
ROTATION 350º
TILT 90º
CTL410MP      | P2
PHOTOMETRICS
 |  | Spot 19º
  :    |  CBC  :    |    :
Center Beam Intensity  Beam Width Height
 |  |
  :    |  CBC  :    |    :
Flood 30º
Center Beam Intensity  Beam Width Height
 |  |
  :    |  CBC  :    |    :
Center Beam Intensity  Beam Width Height
Wide Flood 45º
CTL-410MP 700 Lumen Vertical Monopoint Track Head